Place

10

11

12

13

14

15

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Non Pro Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

754

579

527

238

219

706

739

580

455

241

295

755

532

494

515

ROCKIN PEPTOFRECKLES
S: PLAYING WITH A PEPTO
D: CINDY C PEPPY SUE

TIME TO TRAVEL
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: TRAVELIN MISS JONEZ

GUNAGETWESTERN
S: DOC TARI
D: BABY NU BAR

TWO EYED METERMAN
S: FRECKLES METERMAN
D: JACKS ROYAL GINGER

BAD AS BLAZE
S: BORN TO BE BLAZING
D: SUCH GOOD POTENTIAL

DT HICKORY BLU STEEL
S: HICKORY HOLLY TIME
D: DT SUGAR CHEX WHIZ

UNO CASH ADVANCE
S: CUSTOM CASH ADVANCE
D: UNO LITA

NIKKI AND THE BUD
S: NIC IT IN THE BUD
D: SHINERS HOT FLASH

HE BE A PISTOL
S: PLAYGUN
D: FOXIE IN STYLE

SMART GETS A CHECK
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: CHECK TO THE HEARTS

X MY ICH
S: CAY ICHI
D: STYLISH SANA

PLZ PAY ME X TRA
S: IRISH PAY
D: MISS JULIE X

ROOST N ROMEO
S: GALLO DEL CIELO
D: SHINER DEERE

CHIC O DUAL
S: DUAL SPARK
D: CHIC O CODY

XTRA MELLIE HAS GUNS
S: HF MOBSTER
D: MELISSANIC

Rider
CHRIS POMERQY
BOLIVAR, MO

JESUS CISNEROS

SHANK STEPHENS
HINTON, OK

PAUL BOGART

ROB FOSTER
BROCK, TX

DEVIN COLEMAN
LEVELLAND, TX

BREANNA JENKINS
REXBURG, ID

JESUS CISNEROS

BUBBA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

PAUL BOGART

KROSS STAMPFLI

CHRIS POMEROY
BOLIVAR, MO

GREG PERRY
ADA, OK

SHANE WALTERS

KEYTON WRIGHT
NEPHI, UTAH

Sunday, 6/2/24
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
CHRIS POMEROY
BOLIVAR, MO

WADE & TIMMI JO LISAC

SHANK STEPHENS
HINTON, OK

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

ROB FOSTER
BROCK, TX

CHELSI DICKERSON

KELTON HILL
DUBLIN, TX

LANDRI LISAC

SARA HUDSON
SHAWNEE, OK

BOGART PERFORMANCE HORSES

DARREN JOHNSON
HAPPY, TX

CHRIS POMEROY
BOLIVAR, MO

GREG PERRY
ADA, OK

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER
HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

BAR W PERFORMANCE HORSES

ED
Score Payout
229.97 $750.00
229.44 $450.00
228.59 $0.00
228.52 $0.00
227.79 $0.00
227.77 $0.00
226.96 $0.00
226.56 $0.00
226.52 $0.00
226.14 $0.00
226 $0.00
225.88 $0.00
225.74 $0.00
225.33 $0.00
224.42 $0.00
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Place
16

17

18

19

20

21

22

23

24

25

26

27

28

29

30

31

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Non Pro Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

533

728

565

716

519

256

531

220

225

585

750

447

247

511

568

510

LEOS ROYAL BOON
S: ONE DYNAMITE PEPTO
D: CJ SUGAR BAR

CFR ARETE GUN
S: GUNNATRASHYA
D: TRIBECCA TUCKER

OLE BOOGER DANCE
S: CEE DAT BOOGER
D: CQ SAMEOLSONGDANCE

HICKORYS PECAN
S: POCO DOCS ZAN
D: SLEWS HICKORY

A BIG VINTAGE BUCKLE
S: SHOW ME THE BUCKLES
D: TUCKERS VINTAGE

TACTICALLY SMOQTH
S: SMOOTH AS A CAT
D: PEPTACULAR

LIGHT ON SUGAR
S: CD LIGHTS
D: ZANS DIAMOND SUGAR

STANLEY ROPER
S: BIG BUCKS TO CASH
D: WALNUT COOKIE

LITTLE RUF GUNNER
S: NOT RUF AT ALL
D: GUNNERS EASTER LILLY

CT ROUSEY LEVIS
S: LEVIS LAST DASH
D: MOTHER JONES

TINSEL FS
S: TINSEL JAC
D: FS SMART DOC CHIC

STYLIN BILL
S: STYLIN CAT
D: BILLIE SUE CANOSO

RUF N TUF COCKTAIL
S: WIMPYNEEDSACOCKTAIL
D: RUF PISTOL

MAPLES RUNNIN MONEY
S: JB CABLES RUNAWAY
D: MAPLE LENA FREE

REY OF STYLE

LITE CASH N TOWN
S: WIMPYS ROYAL KING
D: SMALL TOWN GOLD

Rider

BRODY FREEMAN
WICKENBURG, AZ

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

JORDYN KURFISS

TYSON CAMPIDILLI
MIAMI, OK

WILL RECTOR

MADISON GARCIA
PORTALES, NM

GREG PERRY
ADA, OK

ROB FOSTER
BROCK, TX

CADE LISTON
SALINA, UT

CASSIE THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

ANTONIO BELTRAN

CADE LISTON
SALINA, UT

JAKE JONES
AUBREY, TX

MACIE RAE WARKEN
MARICOPA, AZ

CADON REMINGTON
GOVE, KS

MACIE RAE WARKEN
MARICOPA, AZ

Sunday, 6/2/24
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
CLAY FREEMAN

JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

JOSH KURFISS

TYSON AND REBECCA CAMPIDILLI

BLUEJACKET, OK

B-BIT FARM

BUBBA & MADISON GARCIA

PORTALES, NM

GREG PERRY
ADA, OK

LISA STEPHENS
WAILUKU, HI

RELENTLESS REMUDA

CASSIE THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

GILBERTO LEAL

RELENTLESS REMUDA

KIRSTIE JONES
AUBREY, TX

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD
MAIRCOPA, AZ

STAN REMINGTON
GOVE, KS

V WARKEN RANCHING LTD
MAIRCOPA, AZ

Score Payout
223.83 $0.00
223.76 $0.00
223.74 $0.00
223.59 $0.00
223.41 $0.00
223.25 $0.00
223.02 $0.00
222.94 $0.00
222.31 $0.00
222.19 $0.00
221.96 $0.00
221.31 $0.00
220.48 $0.00
220.34 $0.00
219.86 $0.00
219.85 $0.00

6/2/24 4:47pm | Page2/ 4



Place
32

33

34

35

36

37

38

39

40-52

40-52

40-52

40-52

40-52

40-52

40-52

REDBUD SPECTACULAR

Non Pro Heading: 1 Results

Back # Horse

731

243

569

520

498

770

487

768

228

239

262

445

577

578

584

CFR TOLTECA 050
S: WHIZS CHIC A DEE
D: SHEZA KING FIFTY

MJ RAZOR WIRE
S: WR WIRED WICHITA
D: COUNTESS TO SEVEN

CASINO ROPN FAMOUS

S: CASINO ROPN HANCOCK

D: FROST N FAME

RELENTLESS BIG SHOT
S: METALLIC CAT
D: Z OH SIX

CELTIC TUFF
S: WOODY BE TUFF

D: SUCHA SMARTLOOKIN CAT

STARSNFAME
S: STARLIGHTS SMARTCHIC
D: FL LADY FAME

REYZIN WITH GRACE
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: REYZIN

PEPTOS GOLDEN PEP
S: PURE PEPTO
D: DR HAIDAS LITTLE REY

ZANS BRIGHT GUN
S: METALLIC GUN
D: ZANS BRIGHT JUBALEE

PROBABLY A METALLIC
S: METALLIC CAT
D: PROBABLY A GEM

COCK ID SHOTGUN
S: SHINING GALLO
D: RED ROCK SHOTGUN

SHINING FLY
S: FOUR ROAN FLY
D: COWBOYS SHINING 314

CR TUFFS LEGACY
S: WOODY BE TUFF
D: CEE DEE ROYAL TEE

BB COOPER
S: WIMPYS RED BERRY
D: SENORITA PISTOLA

LP PANHANDLE JOE
S: LVP HESANATIVE
D: MS SUE CORD

Rider
JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

RODNEY GREEN
SPUR, X

CADON REMINGTON
GOVE, KS

WYATT REID

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, 1A

TATE BAILEY

SHANE WALTERS

JESSICA KOPPITZ
WOODWARD, OK

JORDYN KURFISS

PAUL BOGART

TODD WHITFIELD

DACI BAKER

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, IA

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, IA

CASSIE THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

Sunday, 6/2/24
$2,500.00 added
Paying 2 places

Owner
JARED CRAIN
GALLATIN, TN

RDJ QUARTER HORSES

STAN REMINGTON
GOVE, KS

B-BIT FARM

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, 1A

JEFF BAILEY

DIAMOND DUBB QUARTER

HORSES
MARIETTA, OK

JESSICA KOPPITZ
WOODWARD, OK

JORDYN KURFISS

JACK BOGART
OOLOGAH, OK

TODD WHITFIELD

RELENTLESS REMUDA

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, IA

BRIENA WELLS
LE MARS, IA

CASSIE THOMPSON
MERINO, Colorado

Score
219.75

219.71

219.69

219.24

215.55

212.14

208.67

189.24

Payout
$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00

$0.00
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Kgppi REDBUD SPECTACULAR Sunday, 6/2/24 ®uinal
Non Pro Heading: 1 Results ing 2

Paying 2 places

Place Back# Horse Rider Owner Score Payout

40-52 586 PTLEVIS NCASH SADIE VENN SADIE VENN 0 $0.00
S: LEVIS LAST DASH
D: OH MY LITTLE BARBIE

40-52 705 THIS CD SHINES DEVIN COLEMAN CHELSI DICKERSON 0 $0.00
S: CD OLENA LEVELLAND, TX
D: WINENSHINEME

40-52 725 PTCHEERI CERI CHASE PAINTIN CHASE PAINTIN 0 $0.00
S: COWBOYS SILVER SABRE
D: DASHIN CERI

40-52 726 JETS SPECIAL STARLET TANNER PAINTIN CHASE PAINTIN 0 $0.00

S: JETS SPECIAL EFFORT
D: TYLERS STARLETTE

40-52 727 SLICK SHREK PEP JARED CRAIN JARED CRAIN 0 $0.00
S: SLICK BY DESIGN GALLATIN, TN GALLATIN, TN
D: MISS DUALITTLE

40-52 732 MQH TODAYS MY DAY REBEKAH KLAVER REBEKAH KLAVER 0 $0.00
S: TODAYSMYLUCKYDAY GALLATIN, TN GALLATIN, TN
D: NIC A KITTY

Total Payout $1,200.00
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